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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: AMERICAN BOTTLING COMPANY DBA KEURIG DR PEPPER 
  6493 BLANCHARS CROSSING 
  WINDSOR, WI 53598 
 
 Website: www.keurigdrpepper.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Dan Recupero 608/ 807-6199 daniel.recupero@kdrp.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Steve Frederick 608/ 445-0350 steven.frederick@kdrp.com  
Invoice Information: Linda Burns 608/ 846-1774 linda.burns@kdrp.com  
Returns:  Steve Frederick 608/ 445-0350 steven.frederick@kdrp.com 
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Tiffany Wilson 708/ 947-5000 tiffany.wilson@kdrp.com  
 
NIGP CODE:  393-77, 393-30, 393-33 
 
FEIN NUMBER:  36-4223626 
 
F.O.B:  “D” F.O.B. DESTINATION 
   
TERMS:  N/30 
 
DELIVERY:  2 DAYS ARO 
 
MINIMUM ORDER: None 
 
INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 
 
RETURN POLICY: There shall be no restocking charges for products ordered in error if the 

Contractor regularly stocks the product.  The University will monitor any 
chronic occurrences of mis-orders and will act to correct any problems. 

 
OTHER:  Pricing not available to: State of Wisconsin Agencies and Wisconsin 

Municipalities. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 

  

http://www.keurigdrpepper.com/
mailto:daniel.recupero@kdrp.com
mailto:steven.frederick@kdrp.com
mailto:linda.burns@kdrp.com
mailto:steven.frederick@kdrp.com
mailto:tiffany.wilson@kdrp.com


UW-MADISON CONTRACT #23-5078 
BEVERAGES: BOTTLED AND CANNED AND SOFT DRINK POST MIX 

Page 2 of 5 
 

 
 

VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: GENERAL BEER DISTRIBUTORS CO. 
  6169 MCKEE RD. 
  MADISON, WI 53719 
 
 Website: www.genbev.com/beer/madison  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Josh Jordee 608/ 206-6956 jjordee@genbev.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Mike Hoven 608/ 206-4428 mhoven@genbev.com  
Invoice Information: Heather Anderson 608/ 271-1234 handerson@genbev.com  
Returns:  Josh Jordee 608/ 206-6956 jjordee@genbev.com 
 
NIGP CODE:  393-77, 393-30, 393-33 
 
FEIN NUMBER:  39-0746189 
 
F.O.B:  “D” F.O.B. DESTINATION 
   
TERMS:  N/30 
 
DELIVERY:  Next Day (M-F), Saturdays under special circumstances. 
 
MINIMUM ORDER: None 
 
INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 
 
RETURN POLICY: There shall be no restocking charges for products ordered in error if the 

Contractor regularly stocks the product.  The University will monitor any 
chronic occurrences of mis-orders and will act to correct any problems. 

 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: GREAT LAKES COCA-COLA DISTRIBUTION LLC 
  6364 BLANCHARS CROSSING 
  WINDSOR, WI 53598 
 
 Website: reyescocacola.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Craig Peterson 608/ 616-2300 craig.peterson@glccd.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Craig Peterson 608/ 616-2300 craig.peterson@glccd.com 
Invoice Information: Craig Peterson 608/ 616-2300 craig.peterson@glccd.com 
Returns:  Craig Peterson 608/ 616-2300 craig.peterson@glccd.com 
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Dean Nowinsky 920/ 225-8352 dean.nowinsky@glccd.com  
 
NIGP CODE:  393-77, 393-30, 393-33 
 
FEIN NUMBER:  47-2674717 
 
F.O.B:  “D” F.O.B. DESTINATION 
   
TERMS:  N/30 
 
DELIVERY:  2 BUSINESS DAYS 
 
MINIMUM ORDER: None 
 
INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 
 
RETURN POLICY: There shall be no restocking charges for products ordered in error if the 

Contractor regularly stocks the product.  The University will monitor any 
chronic occurrences of mis-orders and will act to correct any problems. 

 
OTHER:  Pricing not available to: University of Wisconsin System campuses, State of 

Wisconsin Agencies and Wisconsin Municipalities. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: RED BULL DISTRIBUTION COMPANY, INC. 
  6144 N. PANASONIC WAY 
  DENVER, CO 80249 
 
 Website: www.redbulldistributioncompany.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Laura Feldt 608/ 335-8613 n/a 
Ordering/Expediting: Cody McDowell 414/ 514-6660 cody.mcdowell@redbull.com  
Invoice Information: AR Collections 303/ 388-0120 rbdc.ar@redbull.com  
Returns:  Laura Feldt 608/ 335-8613 n/a 
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Troy Tordoer 414/ 514-6660 troy.tordoer@redbull.com  
 
NIGP CODE:  393-77, 393-30, 393-33 
 
FEIN NUMBER:  30-0480328 
 
F.O.B:  “D” F.O.B. DESTINATION 
   
TERMS:  N/30 
 
DELIVERY:  Weekly on Wednesdays 
 
MINIMUM ORDER: None 
 
INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 
 
RETURN POLICY: There shall be no restocking charges for products ordered in error if the 

Contractor regularly stocks the product.  The University will monitor any 
chronic occurrences of mis-orders and will act to correct any problems. 

 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
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VENDOR NAME/ADDRESS: WP BEVERAGES – PEPSI COLA OF MADISON 
  6176 PEPSI WAY 
  WINDSOR, WI  
 
 Website: www.wpbpepsi.com  
 
  NAME: PHONE #: E-MAIL 
SALES REPRESENTATIVE: Jason Steinberg 608/ 209-8304 jason.steinberg@wpbpepsi.com  
Ordering/Expediting: Jason Steinberg 608/ 209-8304 jason.steinberg@wpbpepsi.com 
Invoice Information: Laurie Ogletree 608/ 846-1206 laurie.ogletree@wpbpepsi.com  
Returns:  Jason Steinberg 608/ 209-8304 jason.steinberg@wpbpepsi.com 
Supplier Diversity Reporting: Mark Brown 608/ 846-1245 mark.brown@wpbpepsi.com  
 
NIGP CODE:  393-77, 393-30, 393-33 
 
F.O.B:  “D” F.O.B. DESTINATION 
   
TERMS:  N/30 
 
DELIVERY:  Delivery schedule set by location. 
 
MINIMUM ORDER: None 
 
INVOICING:  Invoices shall reflect contract pricing. 
 
RETURN POLICY: There shall be no restocking charges for products ordered in error if the 

Contractor regularly stocks the product.  The University will monitor any 
chronic occurrences of mis-orders and will act to correct any problems. 

 
THER:  Pricing not available to: University of Wisconsin System campuses, State of 

Wisconsin Agencies and Wisconsin Municipalities. 
 
PRICING INFORMATION: Please contact UW-Madison user contact for pricing. 
 

https://www.wpbpepsi.com/
mailto:jason.steinberg@wpbpepsi.com
mailto:jason.steinberg@wpbpepsi.com
mailto:laurie.ogletree@wpbpepsi.com
mailto:jason.steinberg@wpbpepsi.com
mailto:mark.brown@wpbpepsi.com

